School Districts in Bradford County

County
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford

School District
Athens Area SD
Canton Area SD
Northeast Bradford SD
Sayre Area SD
Towanda Area SD
Troy Area SD
Wyalusing Area SD

Population, 2020
14,421

5,856

5,332

7,804

10,284

10,430

8,604

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



