## School Districts in Bradford County

County	<b>School District</b>	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Bradford	Athens Area SD	14,421	Rural
Bradford	Canton Area SD	5,856	Rural
Bradford	Northeast Bradford SD	5,332	Rural
Bradford	Sayre Area SD	7,804	Rural
Bradford	Towanda Area SD	10,284	Rural
Bradford	Troy Area SD	10,430	Rural
Bradford	Wyalusing Area SD	8,604	Rural